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Traffic Sources Overview Content Overview
B Search Engines Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
17,973.00 (71.87%)
4,348.00 (17.39%)
m Referring Sites /youtube 2,274 5.49%
2,563.00 (10.25%) S )
Other /canon-digital-ixus-110-is-100- 1,345 3.25%
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Visitors Overview
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Mar 1, 2009 - Mar 31, 2009

Comparing to: Site

@ Vvisitors

2,000

1,000

March 2, 2009 March 9, 2009 March 16, 2009

21,938 people visited this site
~—/—_ 25,009 visits

—~/— 21,938 Absolute Unique Visitors

~/~~ 41,429 Pageviews

7" 1.66 Average Pageviews

N 00:01:06 Time on Site

78.46% Bounce Rate

85.15% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed
Internet Explorer 15,019 60.05%  Unknown
Firefox 8,484 33.92%  Cable
Chrome 696 2.78% DSL
Safari 598 2.39% T1
Opera 141 0.56% Dialup
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March 23, 2009 March 30, &

Visits % visits
20,001 79.98%
2,098 8.39%
1,592 6.37%
915 3.66%
337 1.35%
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TraffIC SOUI‘CGS OverVIeW Comparing to: Site
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All traffic sources sent a total of 25,009 visits

MJ\\,.,\, 17.39% Direct Traffic B Search Engines

17,973.00 (71.87%)
M Direct Traffic

4,348.00 (17.39%)
B Referring Sites

2,563.00 (10.25%)

— V"~ 71.87% search Engines Other

125 (0.50%)

A\~ n 10.25% Referring Sites

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
google (organic) 8,890 35.55%  youtube com hk 973 5.41%
yahoo (organic) 8,667 34.66%  you tube hk 222 1.24%
(direct) ((none)) 4,348 17.39%  sony dsc-s950 176 0.98%
facebook.com (referral) 567 2.27%  canon ixus 100 is 175 0.97%
baidu (organic) 351 1.40%  sony ericsson idou 160 0.89%
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Map Overlay

Visits

1 HEN 5172

25,0009 visits came from 74 countries/territories

Site Usage

Mar 1, 2009 - Mar 31, 2009

Comparing to: Site

Visits
25,009

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

Hong Kong
Taiwan

China

Macau SAR China
United States
Canada

United Kingdom
Australia
Singapore

Malaysia

Pages/Visit
1.66

Site Avg:
1.66 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:01:06

Site Avg:

00:01:06 (0.00%)

Visits

18,172
2,590
1,875

531

439

208

186

176

156

152

Pages/Visit

1.75
1.31
1.50
151
1.29
1.46
1.58
1.36
1.64

1.59

% New Visits
85.37%

Site Avg:
85.15% (0.26%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:01:12
00:00:42
00:01:09
00:00:38
00:00:30
00:00:49
00:01:09
00:00:39
00:01:00

00:00:47

Bounce Rate
78.46%

Site Avg:
78.46% (0.00%)

% New Visits

83.76%
89.38%
89.49%
91.15%
90.21%
84.62%
77.96%
92.61%
83.97%

96.71%

Bounce Rate

76.97%
85.06%
79.36%
82.30%
84.74%
79.33%
75.81%
84.09%
75.64%

80.92%
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Content OverVIeW Comparing to: Site
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Pages on this site were viewed a total of 41,429 times

~/~- 41,429 Pageviews
~/ - 33,630 unique Views

78.46% Bounce Rate

AdSense Performance

O Adsense Page Impressions
$0.00 AdSense Revenue

O Adsense Unit Impressions

Top Content

Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
/index.php 3,571 8.62%
/youtube 2,274 5.49%
/canon-digital-ixus-110-is-100-is-95-is 1,345 3.25%
/sony-cyber-shot-dsc-s950 908 2.19%
[facebook-pet-society 648 1.56%
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